EZ63A-B-C-D-E-G
EZ90A - 115A
ABSOLUTE ENCODER
WITH INCREMENTAL
OUTPUT INTERFACE
MONOTURN
Chase
The start up procedure of the absolute position as incremental impulses sequence could present some problems if during its

P = PUSH PULL
LINE DRIVERL =
Ordering codes
In case of particular Customer
variant separate with a full stop
58 = Body dimension
Body dimension
Body dimension
63 =
90 =
Type of flange
N.B.:For impulse availabilty contact directly our offices
Outputs
N.B.: For the optionals on the output configurations see the incremental
output connections card
Special Customer variants
indicated by a progressive
number from 001 to 999
EZ =
5
8 ÷ 24
Power supply (Vdc)
Working mode of
zero-set signal
1 2 3
4 5 6 7
8 9 10
Green1 - A
J and M 10 poles connectors J and M 7 poles connectors
J
M
12 core cable colours
2 - B
3 - C
4 - D
5 - E
6 - F
7 - G
8 - H
9 - I
10 - J
Yellow
Blu
Red
Black
Brown
Orange
White
Gray
Violet
Out 1 (Ch.A)Out 1 (Ch.A)Out 1 (Ch.A)Out 1 (Ch.A)
Out 2 (Ch.B)Out 2 (Ch.B)Out 2 (Ch.B)Out 2 (Ch.B)
Out 3 (Ch.Z)Out 3 (Ch.Z)Out 3 (Ch.Z)Out 3 (Ch.Z)
+ Vdc+ Vdc+ Vdc+ Vdc
0 Volt0 Volt0 Volt0 Volt
Out 1 (Ch.A)Out 1 (Ch.A)Out 1 (Ch.A)Out 1 (Ch.A)
Out 2 (Ch.B)Out 2 (Ch.B)Out 2 (Ch.B)Out 2 (Ch.B)
Out 3 (Ch.Z)Out 3 (Ch.Z)Out 3 (Ch.Z)Out 3 (Ch.Z)
READYRESTART
READY
USER SIDE
H A
G I B
F J C
E D
1 2 3
4 5 6 7
8 9 10
USER SIDE
F A
E G
D C
B